
 
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for  
Thursday, January 28, 2016. 
 
Today, we have one Purchasing bid and two construction bids. 

  



 

  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFP 16-0061 Water Meter Reading Services and Delivery 
Of Customer Delinquent Account Notifications 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  01/28/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Bermex Inc.      Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Olameter      Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Corix Utilities US Inc.    Proposal Received 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Grid One Solutions Inc.    Proposal Received 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  Concrete Restoration (2016-2) at Various Locations   #100065 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    TTPPWW  
DATE:  01/28/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 FNH Construction LLC    $901,640.00 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Klutz Construction LLC    $1,058,121.40 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Cheyenne Construction Company  $858,392.50 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Westhill Construction Inc.    $745,524.00 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Arreguin Group Inc.     $897,470.00 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Jackson Construction    $1,026,685.00 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Ragle Inc.      $793,039.00 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  New Municipal Vehicle Maintenance Facility at the Holly Water Treatment 
Plant Compound   
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    AArrcchhiitteeccttuurraall  
DATE:  01/28/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Mitchell Enterprises Ltd.    $7,052,000.00 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Modern Contractors     $6,296,000.00 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Muckleroy & Falls     $6,043,546.00 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Haydon      $6,197,372.00 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Byrne Construction Services   $6,232,000.00 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Phillips May Construction    $7,494,808.00 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Steele Freeman Inc.    $6,528,000.00 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Jordan Foster Construction   $6,958,701.00 
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Imperial Construction Inc.    $6,075,000.00 
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Cooper General Contractors   $5,877,169.00 
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Dennett Construction    $6,976,592.00 
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016 
 

  



 
Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for  
January 28, 2016. 
 
Thank you for your attention. 

 
 
 


	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday January 28, 2016


